136 / 137
Non ea-
Centrifuges
LABOGENE 624R is a bench-top refrigerated centrifuge with versatility,
convenience, stability and sophisticated design and leads to reliable ex-
perimental results. It can spin samples up to a capacity of four 100 mL
at 4,200 rpm (3,059 xg) and six 50 mL at max. 6,000 rpm (3,824 xg). This
model provides three kinds of fixed-angle Rotors for micro tubes, 15 mL

900 VA
584 x 535 x 317 mm
65 kg
Yes
6 x 50 mL
-10°C to 40°C
Yes
Pulsed, timed <10 hr or continuous
Selectable, at set speed or from starting
Yes
624R, low-speed refrigerated centrifuge without rotor (220V, 50/60Hz), black display panel
0.2 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
624R, low-speed refrigerated centrifuge without rotor (220V, 50/60Hz), white display panel
624RM, low-speed refrigerated centrifuge without rotor (220V, 50/60Hz), white display panel - registered as medical device at MFDS
0.5 mL adaptor of microtube rotors
Four-wing swing 100 mL rotor of 624R holding bucket, GLB-10-8-100, GLB-bd15-100, GLB-bdc15-100, GLB-b50-100,
GLB-dc50-100 and GLB-b100-100
Four-wing swing 50 mL rotor of 624R for holding GLB-15-50, GLB-c15-50, GLB-d15-50, GLB-dc15-50, GLB-50-50 and
GLB-c50-50
Six-wing swing 15 mL rotor of 624R for holding GLB-15-15
A fixed angle 50 mL conical rotor with aluminum lid for 6 of 50 mL conical tubes
Two-wing swing rotor of 624R for holding microplates
A fixed angle 50 mL rotor with aluminum lid for 6 of 50 mL tubes
An angle rotor of 624R including 24 of 15 mL sleeve, GLB-15A-FA
A fixed angle microtube rotor of 624R with aluminum lid for 24 microtubes
Max. RPM/PCF Swing-out
Max. Capacity Swing-out
4,800 rpm / 3,888 xg

GAS-50(b100)
GAS-3(15)
GAS-3(10)
GAS-c50(b100)
GAS-85(b100)
GAS-100(b100)
GAM-m2.0-6(b100)
GAM-7-5(b100)
GAM-10-5(b100)
GAM-15-3(100)
GAM-c15-3(100)
5 mL adaptor of 15 mL sleeve, GLB-15A-FA
15 mL adaptor of rotors, GRF-G/L-50-8 and GRF-SR-50-6
15 mL conical adaptor of rotors, GRF-G/L-50-8 and GRF-SR-50-6
15 mL round & conical adaptor of Bucket GLB-50-50 & GLB-b50-100
50 mL conical adaptor of bucket GLB-50-50 & GLB-b50-100
15 mL conical adaptor of bucket GLB-b100-100
50 mL adaptor of bucket GLB-b100-100
3 mL adaptor of 15 mL sleeve, GLB-15A-FA
3 mL adaptor of bucket, GLB-10-8-100